Ballarat Results Monday, 22 April, 2013

STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 11:36AM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 1:21PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PARKIT HAYLEY [M] 7 29.20 $8.00 2.75L 22.71 12.70 2.70 1 PRINCESS LACY [5] 5 27.90 $4.50 1.00L 26.19 4.80 1.10
2 HERODIUM [M] 8 31.40 $5.00 2.75L 22.87 1.10 2 ATLAS SURPRISE [5] 7 29.60 $4.50 1.00L 26.24 2.30
3 UNRULY REBEL [M] 5  30.90$4.20 4.25L 22.97 2.00 3 BORTOLOTTO [5] 3 32.20$7.00 1.25L 26.26 3.40
4 TECH TALK [M] 6  31.80%$3.60 7.00L 23.13 4 STYLISH ART [5] 4 31.80$16.0 3.00L 26.37
5 BONSHAW AGAIN [M] 4 33.00 $6.00 8.00L 23.21 5 CLASSIQUE [5] 8) 8 25.10 $8.00 4.25L 26.44
6 LIKE CRAZY [M] 1 30.10 $13.0 11.00 23.40 6 CAPTAIN CABBAGE (NSW)[5] 1 29.30 $2.20 4.50L 26.47
T HAPPY TED [M] 2 31.30%$12.0 7 HOUSE WINS [5] 6  28.40%$12.0 6.50L 26.57
T MISSING MOLLY [M] 3) 3 29.10$16.0 8 KID RICHARD [5] 2) 2 31.50%26.0 9.00L 26.73
LEO MCCORMACK [M]Res. $21.0 SRYAMELEON-MSS-INSWAE— $11.0
SBBHFHFHRE $7.00 KSR E $21.0
Time 22.71 Splits 8.37(7) Time 26.19 Splits 6.75(5) 11.67(5)
Trifecta $201.90 Exacta $70.60 Quinella $14.60 First4 $697.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $118.30 Exacta $21.10 Quinella $8.30 First4 $755.60 RunningDouble $47.30
MEGA MERCH 11:54AM R +J BATTERIES 1:39PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SAXON [M] 8  30.70$4.20 0.75L 22.89 3.80 1.04 1 SIMONE'S MATE [5] 6  27.30$4.00 0.75L 31.69 4.80 1.60
2 SAKURAN [M] 1 32.50 $3.40 0.75L 22.94 1.20 2 HANGING SOLO [5] 8 31.20 $12.0 0.75L 31.72 2.00
3 BARBA MAGIC [M] 6  33.90$9.00 1.75L 23.00 4.10 3 EM'S DANGER 5] 5  32.50%$3.80 2.00L 31.82 1.40
4 BANDSAW [M] 4 31.50$5.00 7.00L 23.33 4 CAMPASPE TINA [5] 4 28.30$7.50 4.75L 31.98
5 PERFECT FLASH [M] 2 31.70 $6.00 13.00 23.65 5 DARK NAPE [5] 2 27.60 $3.80 6.00L 32.05
6 LOUD POCKETS [M] 7) 7 32.70 $16.0 15.00 23.80 6 MY LEE (NSW)[5] 3 31.60 $13.0 7.00L 32.10
7 OUR ISABELL [M] 3 28.20 $13.0 16.00 23.86 7 MARKET BIRD [5] 7 26.10 $16.0 8.00L 32.19
8 ELLE JACK [M] 5  24.90%$7.00 16.00 23.89 8 SURE THING [5] 1 31.40$11.0 13.00 32.46
MEYER SURG [M]Res. $21.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
SUREEMHI———————— $21.0 SECRET GARDEN [5]Res. $16.0
Time 22.89 Splits 8.61(6) Time 31.69 Splits 6.80(2) 16.75(8)
Trifecta $75.10 Exacta $10.00 Quinella $2.70 First4 $288.10 RunningDouble $111.80 Trifecta $93.80 Exacta $29.40 Quinella $20.30 First4 $248.30 RunningDouble $10.80
ON LINE SYSTEM REPAIRS 12:11PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 1:56PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MAXIMUM HEIGHT [M] 4 36.90 $4.00 2.75L 26.11 3.30 1.04 1 ORANGE WHIP [5] 8 24.50 $9.00 2.50L 25.98 3.50 1.50
2 PEDRO SHIRAZ [M] 6 32.80 $7.00 2.75L 26.28 2.30 2 CHILI DIPPER [5] 6 29.50 $3.20 2.50L 26.14 1.60
3 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 7 31.20 $6.00 4.50L 26.39 2.00 3 FREE EARL [5] 7 32.50$26.0 3.5L 26.19 3.80
4 ALVIN STREET [M] 3 31.40 $16.0 11.00 26.78 4 JACK'S ELLE [5] 3 26.90 $5.50 6.00L 26.34
5 OUR JORDAN [M] 5 34.70 $4.50 11.00 26.80 5 MY SELYNYA [5] 1) 1 31.70 $26.0 7.00L 26.40
6 SPLENDID SHIRAZ [M] 8  33.40 $5.00 12.00 26.85 6 LINKIN GRANGE [5] 2 31.90 $3.00 8.50L 26.50
7 FIRST PRINT [M] 1 27.90 $12.0 16.00 27.12 7 SHANNON TUCKER [5] 5 35.60 $7.50 11.00 26.64
8 WOORNDOO JACK [M] 2 33.20 $11.0 20.00 27.37 8 SIREN GRANGE [5] 4 28.80 $6.50 14.00 26.83
Bl AN Ll LT :’nr:n - $130 REMN DM I“:.: $260
DELCORN GOLD [M]Res. $4.20 MICKY BEEZ [5]Res. $7.50
Time 26.11 Splits 6.87(4) 11.76(4) Time 25.98 Splits 6.75(6) 11.64(8)
Trifecta $65.90 Exacta $22.50 Quinella $5.80 First4 $402.10 RunningDouble $93.70  Trifecta $114.10 Exacta $21.10 Quinella $9.40 First4 $837.50 RunningDouble $16.70
BALLARAT COURIER 12:29PM NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 2:14PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FLUGELBINDER [5] 1 32.20$7.00 3.75L 22,50 1.70 1.10 1 GO GO GRACIE [5] 8 28.40 $3.00 3.25L 22.91 4.10 2.10
2 PERFECT MEG [5] 6) 6 27.30 $4.00 3.75L 22.72 1.70 2 JOHNNY MANG [5] 2 29.50 $26.0 3.25L 23.11 2.30
3 JAY KING [5] 7  31.00 $5.00 5.50L 22.84 1.80 3 COMPLICATED MISS (WA)[5] 4 30.70 $26.0 4.25L 23.16 5.30
4 MR BO DOUGLAS [5] 8  32.10%$12.0 6.50L 22.88 4 LARRY DIGMAN [5] 5  29.90$7.50 4.25L 23.17
5 DON'S FLASH [5] 4 25.10 $3.60 7.00L 22.91 5 DYLIS BALE (NSW)[5] 1 28.40 $6.00 4.50L 23.18
6 JERRY HATRICK [5] 3 37.20 $10.0 7.50L 22.95 6 PURE NAMRON [5] 7 32.80 $3.00 6.00L 23.27
7 FAWN CAVIAR [5] 5  31.20$6.00 8.50L 23.02 7 BALTIC TYPHOON [5] 6  33.40 $16.0 6.00L 23.28
8 TIMTAM TIM [5] 2 31.80$9.00 11.00 23.17 8 BITUMEN BURNER [5] 3 27.10$5.00 6.50L 23.31
SRAGKING-COURSER-5} $4.20 CARRY ON STEVE [5]Res. $4.00
BRING IT HOME (QLD)[5]Res. $5.00 LILY QUIST [5]Res. $5.00
Time 22.50 Splits 8.55(1) Time 22.91 Splits 8.67(5)
Trifecta $38.50 Exacta $6.90 Quinella $3.90 First4 $118.80 RunningDouble $13.60 Trifecta $780.30 Exacta $116.70 Quinella $67.20 First4 $5126.60 RunningDouble
$20.40
WWW.BALLARAT.GRV.ORG.AU 12:46PM GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM 2:31PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 AUDATIOUS [5] 4 34.20 $12.0 0.25L 22.61 8.70 2.00 1 GO ROCKIN' TEDDY [5] 3 25.90 $3.00 0.25L 22.70 2.50 1.70
2 ARNIE'S STAR [5] 8  28.60$2.60 0.25L 22.62 1.60 2 LIGHTNING TESS [5] 8  27.80$7.50 0.25L 22.71 1.20
3 PLATINUM'S IMAGE [5] 2) 2 32.10%$10.0 3.00L 22.79 1.80 3 TOY SUPREME [5] 6  25.50%$7.50 3.75L 22.93 2.50
4 FITZY [5] 5  34.10$4.00 3.25L 22.80 4  MINNIE BUSH [5] 7  25.90 $4.20 6.50L 23.09
5 SANCTIFIED [5] 3 28.00%$21.0 4.00L 22.86 5 RUSTIC REETA [5] 1 29.00$9.00 10.00 23.32
6 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 7) 7 25.70 $5.00 4.25L 22.87 6 FROM DAVINE [5] 5 25.70 $21.0 13.00 23.49
7 REGAL THUNDER [5] 6 30.20 $6.00 10.00 23.22 7 COOLER THAN YOU [5] 2 25.10 $16.0 14.00 23.54
P MAJOR STRIKE [5] 1 28.50 $4.50 8 ABIT WEDNESDAY [5] 4 26.10 $4.20 15.00 23.63
$16.0 VAPOUR STREET [5]Res. $9.00
JSHN-COMNNORIS—— $12.0 LUCIDA [5]Res. $26.0
Time 22.61 Splits 8.48(4) Time 22.70 Splits 8.53(8)
Trifecta $305.80 Exacta $45.90 Quinella $27.40 First4 $957.10 RunningDouble $14.30 Trifecta $57.60 Exacta $8.10 Quinella $5.70 First4 $238.40 RunningDouble $8.90
VELOCETTE AT STUD 1:04PM FLYING HORSE TABARET 2:49PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 VINTNER [5] 7 31.70 $6.00 2.00L 26.01 4.80 2.50 1 DIAMOND HUSTLER [5] 7 27.50 $5.00 0.05L 22.96 3.50 1.60
2 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5] 5 29.20 $10.0 2.00L 26.12 2.00 2 BITIFFY [5] 1 26.50 $2.60 0.05L 22.97 1.04
3 CARBRECEL (QLD)[5] 1  32.80%$3.00 6.00L 26.37 1.04 3 SMITHY'S GIRL [5] 3 27.50%$9.00 0.50L 22.99 2.80
4 WALKAWAY TRUE (NSW)[5] 6 32.60 $12.0 7.00L 26.44 4 PAINT STRIPPER [5] 4 32.60 $7.50 8.00L 23.45
5 REGAL DIAMONDS [5] 3 26.90 $9.00 8.00L 26.48 5 BACARDI BANDIT [5] 2 27.70 $3.40 8.00L 23.45
6 CLINICAL FINISH [5] 4 33.30 $16.0 8.00L 26.51 6 NICK'S MY MATE [5] 5 29.60 $12.0 10.00 23.57
7 MIGHTY CLASSY (QLD)[5] 8  30.60%$26.0 11.00 26.70 7 TRISH THE DISH [5] 6  27.40$16.0 10.00 23.59
8 ENHANCED [5] 2 35.70 $3.00 12.00 26.76 8 ASHANTI REGAL (NSW)[5] 8 27.50 $26.0 11.00 23.61
MISTER PATIENCE [5]Res. $10.0 BOSS OSTI (NSW)[5]Res. $10.0
WILL CEE [5]Res. $13.0 CAPACITY [5]Res. $7.50
Time 26.01 Splits 6.71(7) 11.59(7) Time 22.96 Splits 8.62(7)

Trifecta $72.10 Exacta $17.00 Quinella $9.70 First4 $279.10 RunningDouble $15.40  Trifecta $72.90 Exacta $12.30 Quinella $6.70 First4 $272.60 RunningDouble $10.60
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